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SEAL

SHEET NO.TIP NO.

APPROVED:

DATE:

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

NC License Number F-0991

Charlotte, NC 28202

900 West Trade St., Suite 715

STV Engineers, Inc.

B-5808 PMP-2

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

WHITE EDGE LINE

FINAL PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

T2

T4

T1

T11

THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL)

C1 WHITE EDGE LINE

C11

C4

C2

3 FT. - 9 FT. / SP WHITE MINISKIP

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

COLD APPLIED PLASTIC (4")

3 FT. - 9FT. / SP WHITE MINISKIP

YELLOW SINGLE CENTER

T3

T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

10 FT. WHITE SKIP

C3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP

YELLOW SINGLE CENTER

THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL)

T40

T41

T42

WHITE GORE LINE

WHITE DIAGONAL

YELLOW DIAGONAL

COLD APPLIED PLASTIC (8")

C41 WHITE DIAGONAL

T61

T71

T72

T77

RIGHT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS (90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (24", 90 MIL)

WHITE STOPBAR 

U-TURN ARROW

T62 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

C71 RIGHT TURN ARROW

COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)

T100

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT CHARACTER (90 MILS)

ALPHANUMERIC CHARACTER

C72 STRAIGHT ARROW
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